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Newman Arthur, carp, r 117 Tremont
Av

Newman Arthur, cook, r 54 Delaware
Newman Arthur Jr, elk, r 54 Delaware
Newman Arthur E, waiter, r 1251 Ellis
Newman Benjamin, stev, r 1120 De Haro
Newman Benjamin, vice-pres Newman

& Levinson (Inc) r 133 Cole
Newman Bennie L, widow, r 557 Ash-

bury
Newman Bernard, seaman, r 1383 De

Haro
Newman Bertha K Miss, teacher Pub

Schools, r 1738 Page
Newman Bradford N, cashier Fort

Wayne Elec Wks, r Oakland
Newman Bros (S S J and J) grain and

commission, 110 Market
Newman Caroline, widow, r 1211 O'Far-

rell
Newman Charles, lab, r 202 Virginia Av
Newman Charles, master mariner, r 234

Shoiwell
Newman Charles, seaman, r 1597 Treat

Av
Newman Charles, vice-pres Newman's

College (Inc) 1 Powell
Newman Charles B, pres and mgr Car-

roll & Tilton, r 2480 Broadway
Newman Charles E, bkkpr John Calla-

han & Co, r 810 Turk
Newman Charles F, teamster, r 2196

Folsom
Newman Charles J, r 2901 Pacific Av
Newman Charles P, shoes and real es-

tate, 2596 San .bruno Av
Newman David, salesman, r 1624 Post
Newman David, teamster, r 1603, 18th

Av South
Newman E & Son (E and J S Newman)

mfrs agts 154 Sutter
Newman Eda Mrs. r 1624 Post
Newman Edward (E Newman & Son) r

1802 Sutter
Newman Edwin S, salesman Greenebaum

Weil & Michaels r 2070 Jackson
Newman Emil, salesman Edmund Loewy

& Co, r 1000 Bush
Newman Ernest, butcher, r 81 Colling-

wood
Newman Frank, teamster, r 250 Vienna
Newman Frank T, lab, r 250 Vienna
Newman Frank V, salesman, r 255 Har-

old Av
Newman Frederick, insp, r 2045 Green-

wich
Newman G Mrs, r 704 Ashbury
Newman George, pressman, r 51k 3d
ITEWMAN GEORGE H, pres Pac Coast

Glass Wks, r 898 Fell
Newman George T, rectifier, r 1734

Grove
Newman Gustave, r 1457 Buchanan
Newman Gustave R, lab, r 316 Prospect

Av
Newman Hannah, widow, r 1432 Bu-

chanan
Newman Harry, hoseman Engine 17, i

335, 10th
Newman Harry H, buyer Pragers, r 45

Eureka
Newman Henrietta, widow, r 1770 Pa-

cific Av
Newman Henry, bartndr, r 3152, 24th
Newman Henry, special police, r 49th

Av and H
Newman Ida, widow, r 45 Eureka
Newman Ignatz, with Newman & Levin-

son, r 1000 Bush
Newman J, r 108, 4th
Newman J (Newman & Co) r 985 Golden

QofQ Av
Newman J Mrs, r 1358 Post
Newman James, r 1770 Pacific Av
Newman James, horse dlr. r 15 Girard
Newman J D (Comptograph Co) r 405

Van Ness Av
Newman Jean, tailor, r 1365 Golden

Gate Av

Newman Jerome, asst engr
1271, 12th Av

Newman John, barber, r 645 Devisadero
Newman John E, claims agt law dept

S P Co. r 1738 Page
Newman John M, watchman U S Com of

Immigration, r 1738 Page
Newman Joseph, tailor, 3186, 16th
Newman Joseph D (Newman & Harris)

r Hotel St James
Newman Josephine, widow, r 1358 Post
Newman Juda (Newman Bros) r 1980

Jackson
Newman Julian S (E Newman & Son)

r 1499 Sutter
Newman Kate, r 2777 Pine
Newman Leo, pres Newman's College

(Inc) r 145 Belvedere
NEWMAN LEOPOLD, pres and mgr

Rathjen Bros (Inc) 272-276 O'Far-
rell, r 704 Ashbury

Newman Leslie B, elk, r 2209, 24th
Newman Lester, salesman Carroll & Til-

ton, r 2480 Broadway
Newman Lloyd I, elk, r 1438 Page
Newman Louis J, r 2070 Jackson
Newman Marion, bkkpr Union Trust Co,

of S F, r 1358 Post
Newman Marks, postal photgr, 1022

Fillmore, r 636 Fulton
Newman Max, tailor, r 642b Natoma
Newman Max M. men's furnishings. 150

3d, r 2504% Sutter
Newman Michael (Roche & Newman) r

1613 Turk
Newman Michael, lab, r 403 Ellsworth
Newman Morris, liquors, 3150, 24th
Newman Nannie S Mrs, masseuse, r 1136

O'Farrell
Newman Nathan D (N D Newman &

Co) r 1438 Page
Newman N D & Co, real estate, Pacific

Bldg
Newman P, vice-pres Abrams Company,

r 2441 Gough
Newman Patrick, lab. r 52 Bowie Av
Newman Philip, hardware, 1430 Ellis, r

1332 Buchanan
Newman Philip A, cigars, 145 Eddy, r

3256, 22d ajj „Newman Philip E, salesman, r 2441
Gough hum_NEWMAN POST CABD CO, post card
publishers, mfrs and importers. 787
Market, tel Kearny 3213

Newman Richard, salesman, r 344 1 Clay
Newman S, r 545 Turk
Newman S, musician, r 3415. 22d
Newman Samuel, carp, r 1560 O Farrell
Newman Samuel, elk Am Haw SS Co, r

1211 O'Farrell
Newman Samuel J, pres Redlick-New-

man Co. r 1235 Fulton
Newman Samuel N, salesman Abrams

Company, r 1128 Ellis
Newman Sigmund J (Newman Bros) r

1780 Broadway
Newman Simon (Newman Bros) r 2070

T tickson
Newman Simon Co (Newman, Cal) 110

Market
Newman Sylvan A, mgr Levy Bros, r

160 Eddy
Newman Walter, r 2070 Jackson
Newman Walter, drayman Austin & Co
Newman William, elk, r 1506 O'Farrell
Newman William, hoseman Chemical 6,

r 895 Vallejo
Newman William A (Withers & New-

man) r Berkeley . .

Newman Wnliam A, butcher, r 4<1, 4tn
Av

Newman William E, mach, r 2209, 24th
Newman William J, pres Newman &

Levinson (Inc) r 3447 Clay
Newman W, r 391 Valencia
Newman & Harris (J D Newman and D

A Harris) agts The Comptograph Co,
547-549 Phelan Bldg
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WILLARD

BEAM
Manufacturart'

Agtnt

W.M.BEAM
MANAGER

Agent for

WM.JESS0PIS0NS
Limit*

Spoclanool.Dlo.DrWl

and High Spood

Stool

CLINTON
WIRE CLOTH CO.

Wlndow-Seroon Cloth

Netting, ate.

THE
HAZARD MFfi. CO.

Stratt Cafclts, IrM
and StMl Wira Kept

A. R. KINS MFC. CO.

Kino Chain Block*

and Extra Farts

TELEPHONE
KEARNY 6867

OFFICE AND

WAREHOUSE

20 and 22

Natoma St,

Nmi- First

C.W.MAJ8BK-
I MACHINE SHOPTO0LS AND

SUPPLIES

80 BRASS COPPER STEEL
76-80FIRST ST.


